PCOG6 - 064 - 05 6 RKA/DNCR/..../ File No. 23/04/24 Date of Receiving 5th FLOOR Doth FLOOR PHAMPAL. File Receiver Name

CASE COLLECTION FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	Items	Assigne	ed To Assign to Dat	e co	To be mpleted by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
File	Received By		NA		NA	other Municipal		
Sur	vey	DHAMI	AL.		Care.			
Pre	paration					7. 11.		AND TO
	A - Very Good,	B - Satisfact	ory, C - Average,	D - Poo	r, E - Extre	emely Poor		☐ Market survey fo
Eng	Returned to HOD g. unprepared du eason	rates is	s not properly do	ne, □ Id otograph t taken.	entification s not cla Owner	n is not clearly early taken, // owner repres	☐ Selfie/ sentative s	Measurement is no Owner or owne signature not taker
In c	ase File is return	ed Min	nor defects in th	e surve	y hence	approved for	preparatio	n with warning t
by t Eng	he preparer - HO g. comment & nature	D Survey	or. Report prepar	er to coll urvey. S	urvey has	ssing inionnat	OH OH HIS	own.
by t Eng Sigr	he preparer - HO g. comment & nature	D Survey □ Majo	or. Report prepar or defects in the s	er to collurvey. S	ect the mi	to be done ag	ain.	
by t Eng	he preparer - HO g. comment &	D Survey □ Majo	or defects in the s GENE VISC 200	urvey. S	eurvey has ETAILS	to be done ag	ain.	056
by t Eng Sigr	he preparer - HO g. comment & nature Proposal/ Work	D Survey □ Maje Corder or	or defects in the s GENE VISC 200	RAL DI	ETAILS Constructio	to be done ag	ain. OUU ~ e, □ Cost	os 6 vetting certificate
by t Eng Sigr	Proposal/ Work	D Survey □ Maje Corder or	GENE VISC Valuation Rep Other CE Cer	RAL DI Ort, PS	ETAILS Constructio	to be done ag	ain. ○ () () ~ e, □ Cost	os 6 vetting certificate
by t Eng Sigr 1.	he preparer - HO g. comment & nature Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service	D Survey ☐ Majo COrder or er nization	GENE VISC Valuation Rep Other CE Cer Bank Company 5BT, COM	RAL DO	ETAILS Construction TEV ROSU ivate client	to be done ag COUG- n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC t □ Direct BRANCH	ain. ○ () () ~ e, □ Cost □ Corpora client through	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank
by t Eng Sigr 1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service	D Survey ☐ Majo Corder or er mization	GENE VISC Valuation Rep Other CE Cer Bank Company SBT, COM VAT	RAL DO	ETAILS Construction TEV ROSU ivate client CIAC	to be done ag COUG- n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct BRANCH HORNIM	ain. ○ () () ~ e, □ Cost □ Corpora client through	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank n BAI, IRCCC, FOR
by t Eng Sigr 1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Name & Addres Case Allotment	Order or order or	GENE VISC Valuation Rep Other CE Cer Bank Company 5BT, COM	RAL DO	ETAILS Construction TEV ROSU ivate client CIAC	to be done ag COUG- n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC t □ Direct BRANCH	ain. OUU ~ e, □ Cost □ Corpora client through	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank RCCC FOR Email Id
by t Eng Sigr 1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres	Order or order or	GENE VISC Valuation Rep Other CE Cer Bank Company SBT, COM VAT	er to collurvey. S RAL DI 24-2 ort, □ C ificates, □ PS □ Pr CR	ETAILS Constructio TEV ROSU ivate client CIAC CONTAC	to be done ag COUG- n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct BRANCH HORNIM	ain. OUU ~ e, □ Cost □ Corpora client through	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank n BAI, IRCCC, FOR
by t Eng Sigr 1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Name & Addres Case Allotment	Order or order or	GENE WISC 20 GE	er to collurvey. S RAL D ort, ort, Ps ort, Ps ort, Ps OYA	ETAILS Constructio TEV ROSU ivate client CIAC MARY, Contac	to be done ag COUG- n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct BRANCH HORNIM et Number	ain. OUU ~ e, □ Cost □ Corpora client through	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank RCCC FOR Email Id
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment Fees paying par	Order or order or	GENE VISC 20 Manuation Rep Other CE Cer Bank Company SBT, COM Name ABHIMA SINGH	resh Acc	ETAILS Constructio TEV ROSU ivate client CIAC MARY Contact 9374	to be done ag COUG- n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct BRANCH HORNIM et Number	ain. OUU ~ e, □ Cost □ Corpora client thron PAH C: A Corporation are exiting a	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank RCCC FOR Email Id
1. 2. 3. 4. 6.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment Fees paying par	D Survey Majo Order or er nization ss // Officer/ rty Details	GENE WISC 20 GE	resh Accord	ETAILS Constructio TEV ROSU ivate client CIAC MARY Contact 9374	to be done ag COUG- n cost estimate eport, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct BRANCH HORNIM et Number 757373	ain. OUU ~ e, □ Cost □ Corpora client thron PAH C: A Corporation are exiting a	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank PRCC FOR Email Id COUNT Customer will be paid by

1		CASE DETAI	LS		The second second
	Type of Property	COMMERCIA	C OF	FICE.	
	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation fo ☐ For DRT Recovery purpour ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Ger ☐ Any other:	r Bank, □ [ose, □ Cap	Distress sale fo ital Gains Wea	r NPA A/c.,
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Contac	t Number	Email Id
0.	CWIIGHT APPROXIMENT OF THE CONTRACT OF THE CON	MIS JYOTT STRUCTURE.	9892	626797	Kbalan Ojsi.ro;
4.	Account Name	Mb. JYOTTS	TRUM	ORC C	TD.
5.	Property Address	AMDHERI(M), M	OBERS,	7 - 4000	53.
6.	Who will coordinate on	Name		Co	ntact Number
0.	site for the site survey	KUMAR BACA	Н	98926	26797
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 23/04/20			100
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	1. Ownership Documents Registered Will, R Conveyance Deed, Conveyance Deed, Conveyance Deed, Line Conveyance	elinquishme Allotment Approved Maity Bill & pa emand & pa CLU,	nt Deed, □ 116 Letter, □ Poss ap, □ Site Plar yment receipt, yment receipt	ession Letter Water Bill & payment
9.	Documents received from	SAIE DEED,		LU WAS CO	Maria de la Propinsión
10.	Special Instructions if any:	TS'1, OF AF	OH R	CHT TO	PECIPMCE ENTERTRIMM
11.	on Valuer firm to distort any	entioned above for the prepara facts and would not try to influ any individual or organization b	ence any me	ember or official	gree that I'll not put pressur of the firm in the il l spirit (

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

01 - 1 - 2/11	220		
NOG6-099-	036	02/00/10/	3:00
File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date:	23104124	Time:

100	GENERAL DETAILS				
1.	Name of the Surveyor	SATMAN JAMAHO			
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside			
		Name	Contact No.		
		KUMAR BACAM	9892626797		
3.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measu	urements & photographs)		
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from	outside & photographs)		
		☐ Only photographs taken (No mea	surements)		
4.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken MIA	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Poss property, ☐ NPA property so couldn'	t be surveyed completely		
5.	How Property is Identified		s mentioned in the deed, From		
		name plate displayed on the proper	ty, Identified by the owner, owner		
		representative, Enquired from ne	earby people, Identification of the		
		property could not be done, ☐ Surve	ey was not done		
6.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measured	urement only, No measurement		
7.	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset fo	r creating collateral mortgage,		
	Presently to dear present and	□ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □	Distress sale for NPA A/c.,		
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ C	apital Gains Wealth Tax purpose		
	lay in Deciderate in Long	☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value	ue Assessment		
8.	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take	Over Loan, Home Improvement		
0.	Pertain the file of the		Construction Loan, Educational		
			oan, Term Loan, CC Limit		
	Control States	enhancement, Cash Credit Limit,			
9.	Loan Amount	TAILS IN LEASE BY COMMENTS IN			
_					
	Legal Owner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS MIS. JYOTI STR	STURE CTD.		
1.	Property Purchaser Name				
3.	Property Address under Valuation	on 5th D6th FLOOR VAL	ECHA CHAMBERS		
4.	Present Residence Address of the	A P T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	AMPHERI (W)		
	Owner/Purchaser	MUMBAI - 400053			

Page 6 of 12

		LOCATION						
A	djoining Properties	North		South		ast		lest
of	Match it with papers with the help from pass or Sun direction and lso confirm it with nearby people)	CRYSTAC PACACCE	-C	MMEF PC DY.	PRO	TRY PERTY	REME	ORD TRO
1000	Property Facing	CRYSTAC COMMER EMTRY ROAD PACACCE BCDY. PROPERTY METRO □ East Facing, □ North Facing, □ West Facing, □ South Facing, □ North-East Facing, □ South-West Facing, □ South-East Facing, □ North-West Facing						
+	Landmark	NEXT !	OPPOSI	TE I	MEIN	PITY	MA	((.
	Ward Name/ No.			40.4				
	Zone Name	1 -1						
+	Main Road Name & Width	Name)	Wi	dth	Distance	e from p	property
		CIMIC R	OAD	75.5		01	CM	
+	Approach Road Name & Width	NEW ()	MIC P	opp -	240	n		
	Location consideration of the Society	☐ Within Main developing area ☐ Ordinary, ☐ ☐ Poor	a, □ Highly ☐ In interiors	posh locali i, □ Remo	ty, □ Ver te area, □	y Good, ⊔ ∃ Backward	Good, d, □ Ave	erage,
	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facing, ☐ Pool Facing, ☐ Road Facing, ☐ Entrance North-Earling, ☐ Sunlight facing ☐ Urban developed, ☐ Urban developing, ☐ Semi Urban, ☐ Rural,						
0.	Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Urban devel☐ Backward, ☐				La Goo		
		School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway S		Airpor
11.	Proximity to civic amenities			1 mag	Olem	1.51	cm	310
11.	Proximity to civic amenities	1.5Km	1.51cm	100.1				
	Any new Development in surrounding area	H.D	u. Li Van Li Bolevi	GDOG E	Good.	dan werk.	The s	
12.	Any new Development in	H, f) □ Nagar Nigan	n, □ Nagar	Panchayat	, □ Gran	n Panchaya	at,	-
12.	Any new Development in surrounding area	Nagar Palika	n, □ Nagar a Parishad,	Panchayat □ Area not	, □ Gran t within ar	n Panchaya ny municipa	at, al limits	
12.	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits	H, f) □ Nagar Nigan	n, □ Nagar a Parishad,	Panchayat □ Area not	, □ Gran t within ar	n Panchaya ny municipa	at, al limits	KMDA,
112.	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits	Nagar Palika	n, □ Nagar a Parishad, A, □ NOID	Panchayat □ Area not A, □ GNID	, □ Gran t within ar A, □ YE	n Panchaya ny municipa IDA, □ HU	at, al limits	KMDA,
13.	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits IMC 4 M Jurisdiction Development	Nagar Nigan □ Nagar Palika □ DDA, □ GD	n, □ Nagar a Parishad, A, □ NOID ny other De	Panchayat □ Area not A, □ GNID velopment	, □ Gran t within ar A, □ YE Authority	n Panchaya ny municipa IDA, □ HU	at, al limits	KMDA,
13.	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits MC 4 M Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	Nagar Nigan □ Nagar Palika □ DDA, □ GD □ MDDA, □ A	n, □ Nagar a Parishad, A, □ NOID/ ny other De hin any deve	Panchayat Area not A, GNID velopment elopment a	, □ Gran t within an A, □ YE Authority uthority li	n Panchaya ny municipa IDA, □ HU r: mits	at, al limits	1
12.	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits IMC 4 M Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	Nagar Nigan □ Nagar Palika □ DDA, □ GD □ MDDA, □ A □ Area not with	n, □ Nagar a Parishad, A, □ NOID ny other De hin any deve	Panchayat Area not A, GNID velopment elopment a	, □ Gran t within an A, □ YE Authority uthority li	n Panchaya ny municipa IDA, □ HU r: mits Municipal (DA, D	tion,
13.	Any new Development in surrounding area Jurisdiction limits IMC 4 M Jurisdiction Development Authority Name	Nagar Nigan □ Nagar Palika □ DDA, □ GD □ MDDA, □ A □ Area not with	n, Nagar a Parishad, A, NOID any other De hin any deve	Panchayat Area not A, GNID velopment elopment a	, □ Gran t within an A, □ YE Authority uthority li naziabad Faridaba	n Panchaya ny municipa IDA, ☐ HU r: mits Municipal (DA, D	tion, oration,

	(Tick one on the basis of the	Covered Area, ☐ Floor Area, ☐ Super Area, ☐ Carpet Area k one on the basis of which As per Title deed As per Map As per site survey					
	(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated) Are Boundaries matched	Che co - 24 Me	6600 others	As per site survey			
H	Are Boundaries matched	Tyes, □ No	9400 6th Floop	6th F1008-9560			
	Is Independent access available to the property?		access is available, ing property, No clea				
	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	NA.	6th Floor- 60	o' 1. on ten+ to			
i.	Construction Status	Built-up property in ustarted	sth Floor- 60 use, □ Under construction	on, Construction not			
ŝ.	Total Number of Floors in the Building	47		COTTON, O PRO			
7.	Floor on which Flat is situated	5+h D 6+h	FLOOR.	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY			
8.	Type of Flat	COMMERCI	AC OFFICE				
9.	Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done	25 4 CA		No. Class. C Pass			
10.	Type of Group Housing Society	☐ High End, ☐ Norma	al, Affordable Group H	ousing			
11.	Appearance/ Condition of the Building	☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐ ☐ No Survey	ent,	No construction,			
		☐ Average, ☐ Poor ☐	☐ Under construction, ☐				
12.	Maintenance of the Building	□ Very Good, □ Aver					
13.	Fixed Wooden Work	☐ Average, ☐ Below	y Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ No wooden	work, No survey			
14.	Interior decoration		y Good, □ Good, □ Average, □ No wooden				
15.	Society	M.A.		100			
16.	Any violation done in the flat	MIA					
17.	Housing Society	☐ Club House, ☐ W	Landscaping, ☐ Swimm	zone, 100% Pow			
18	. Property currently possessed by		☐ Lessee, ☐ Under Coperty was locked, ☐ B				
	5th FCC	oor est, or) rent to E	Page 8 of 12			

	Special Comments if any	THE PARTY OF THE P	
100	MARKETABIL	ITY/ SELABILITY/ UTLITY DE	FTAILS
100	Reputation/ class of developer	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Ave	
_	Reputation of society	□ Very Good, □ Good, □ Aver	
	Any issues in marketability of the	☐ Yes, ☐ No	
	property?	Reason in case of No: ☐ Loca ☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Demand, ☐	
	How is Demand & Supply condition	Demand ☐ Very Good, ☐ Go	ood, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
	in the Market of such properties?	Supply ☐ Very Good, ☑ Good	od, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor
	Is property easily sellable &	□Yes, □ No	
	marketable?	Comments:	ee .
6.	How is the current utility of the property?		Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor
7.	At what True rate Owner bought	Year of purchase	1999
	this Property?	Purchase Price	5+h FLOOR-2,961
		B+C+7th FCOO	
	COVERED CAR	PARKINCS.	EMENT; ONLY STAIR
	OPEN CAR PAR	PRI 445- 5 Nois.	

	particulars	Subject Property	Transaction already Comparable 1 MAYAMI	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
	Name (source of information)	NA	SANJAY IRANI	RAKCSH KHAND	A.
1	Contact No.	NA	7383133545	9820244589	ouris bills
-	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby	NA	PROPERTY DEACER	PROPERTY DEPLER.	
	people)	114			and the first services
	Rates/ Price informed	NA	55K-60K/	45K-55K/ 59.F4	a Marie Post
	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	SALE	SACC.	
	Area/ Size of the Flat	off scaling	9000 sq.ft	8000 50.67	Carlottal
	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		CCEAR	CIEAR	ASSESSMENT OF
	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	SIMICAR	SIMICAR	
	Distance from the subject Property	0	200M	50M	
0.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject society)		BETTER	SIMICAR	
1.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North-	LANGERY	ROAD	ROAD	
	East facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		FACTOR	POAD FACIAC	
2.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA	ted by RIK Assenters. I Name to differ supplied the local promotion of the total continue differ to the continue differ to the continue differ to	tack for all tray problems on the contract of	
3.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	100	cr-110 cr.		- 00

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	KUMAR BACAM
Relationship with owner	EMPLOYEE
Signature	9
Mobile No.	9892626797
Date	23/04/24

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	
Surveyor Name	DHAWAC VANJARI
Signature	P .
Date	23/04/24,

Page 11 of 12





SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1.	File No.	V15(2026-2	3)-110040	047	
2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAWAC VA	MJPRI		
3.	Borrower Name	TLOAC'SIW	STRUCTUR	E CTD	
4.	Name of the Owner				
5.	Property Address which has to be valued	5th D 6th FCOOR, VALECHA CHAMBERS, NEW C ROAP, AMPHERI(W), MOMBAI. 40053 Owner, Property is locked, surv			
5.	Property shown & identified by at	Owner, Representati	ve, No one was a	vailable, ☐ Property is locked, sur	
	spot	could not be done from ins	ide		
		Name		Contact No.	
		KUMAR BACA	4 9	892626797	
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	displayed on the property	r, ⊡ Identified by the ple, □ Identification	nd in the deed, From name pene owner/ owner representative, in of the property could not be do	
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Boundaries not mention	ed in available docu	vailable to match the boundar	
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)			
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NP property so couldn't be surveyed completely			
11.	Type of Property	Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Com	☐ Commercial Land mercial Floor, ☐ Sh	al House, □ Low Rise Apartment & Building, □ Commercial Office opping Mall, □ Hotel, □ Indust Residential Plot, □ Vacant Indus	
12.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Samp	le measurement,	No measurement	
13.	Reason for no measurement		Owner/ possessee	didn't allow it, NPA property roperty, practically not possible	
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
4.7.			_		
.5.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
	covered built-up Area	/-		~	
6.	Property possessed by at the time of survey	☐ Property was locked, ☐	Bank sealed, Cou		
	Any negative observation of the	80%. OF 5th 1	A	S ON REH TO	

FULL FLEDGE WED.

property during survey	
Is Independent access available to the property	☐ Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute
Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	M.A.
Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'

Endorsement:

1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person: KUMA	BACAM
b.	Relation: EMPROYEE.	
C.	Signature:	
d.	Date: 23/04/29	

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \square No one was available, \square Property is locked, \square Owner/representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a.	Name of the Surveyor:	DHAWAY.
b.	Signature:	_!

c. Date:

23/04/24